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  TERM 1: 01/01/2023-31/05/23  

SL. 
No.  Date  Day  Topic  Staff  

1  03/01/23 Tuesday   Basics of Dental Anatomy  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

2  06/01/23 Friday  Basics of Dental Anatomy  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

3  09/01/23 Monday  Basics of Dental Anatomy  Dr. Pournima Godge  

4  10/01/23 Tuesday  Basics of  Dental Histology  Dr. Pournima Godge  

5  13/01/23 Friday  Basics of  Dental Histology  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

6  16/01/23 Monday  Tooth drawing and carving  All Staff  

7  17/01/23 Tuesday  Tooth drawing and carving  All Staff  

8  

20/01/23 Friday  Drawing of Cells and stains 
(Batch-wise)  All Staff  

9  

23/01/23 Monday  Tooth drawing and carving  All Staff  

10  

24/01/23 Tuesday  Drawing of Cells and stains 
(Batch-wise)  All Staff  

11  27/01/23 Friday  Drawing of Cells and stains 
(Batch-wise)  All Staff  

12  30/01/23 Monday  Drawing of Cells and stains 
(Batch-wise)  All Staff  

13  31/01/23 Tuesday  Odontometric data of teeth  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

14  03/02/23 Friday  Odontometric data of teeth  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

15  06/02/23 Monday  Chronology of teeth  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

16  07/02/23 Tuesday  Chronology of teeth  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

17  10/02/23 Friday  Form and function of teeth  Dr. Pournima Godge  

18  13/02/23 Monday  Form follows function  Dr. Pournima Godge  

19 14/02/23 Tuesday  Physiological form of teeth  Dr.Meghana S.M.  

20 17/02/23 Friday  Physiological form of teeth  Dr. Meghana S.M.  



  

 

21  20/02/23 Monday  Tooth Nomenclature Systems  Dr. Pournima Godge  

22  21/02/23 Tuesday  Elevations and depressions Dr. Pournima Godge  

23  24/02/23 Friday  Formulae for mammalian teeth  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

24  27/02/23 Monday  Types of dentitions and Set traits  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

25  28/02/23 Tuesday  embrasures/spillways Dr. Pournima Godge  

26  03/03/23 Friday  Muscles of Mastication  Dr. Pournima Godge 

27 06/03/23 Monday  Temporomandibular joint Dr. Pournima Godge 

28 10/03/23 Friday  Lecture on Cells and stains   Dr. Meghana S.M.  

  

29  13/03/23 Monday  Permanent Maxillary Incisors  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

30  14/03/23 Tuesday  Introduction to human 
embryology  

Dr. Pournima Godge  

31  17/03/23 Friday  Introduction to human 
embryology  

Dr. Pournima Godge  

32  20/03/23 Monday  Introduction to human 
embryology  

Dr. Pournima Godge  

33  21/03/23 Tuesday  Formative assessment  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

34  24/03/23 Friday  Remedial assessment  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

34  27/03/23 
to  

31/03/23 

Annual week 

 
35 

01/04/23 
to 

11/04/23 

First internal assessment exam 

36 03/04/23 Monday  Introduction to human 
embryology 

Dr. Pournima Godge  

37 10/04/23 Monday  Introduction to human 
embryology 

Dr. Pournima Godge  

38 11/04/23 Tuesday  Odontogenesis  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

39 17/04/23 Monday  Odontogenesis  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

40 18/04/23 Tuesday  Odontogenesis  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

41 21/04/23 Friday  Odontogenesis  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

42 24/04/23 Monday  Enamel  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

43 25/04/23 Tuesday  Enamel  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

44 28/04/23 Friday  Enamel  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

45 02/05/23 Tuesday  Enamel  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

46 08/05/23 Monday  Enamel  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

47 09/05/23 Tuesday  Permanent Mandibular Incisors Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 



  

 

48 12/05/23 Friday  Permanent Mandibular Incisors Dr. Jashika Shroff 

49 15/05/23 Monday  Permanent Mandibular Canine  Dr. Jashika Shroff 

50 16/05/23 Tuesday  Permanent Mandibular Canine  Dr. Jashika Shroff 

51 19/05/23 Friday  Permanent Maxillary Canine  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

52 22/05/23 Monday  Permanent Maxillary Canine  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

53 23/05/23 Tuesday  Slide revision All Staff  

54 26/05/23 Friday  Slide revision All Staff  

55 29/05/23 Monday  Traits of teeth  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

56 30/05/23 Tuesday  Traits of teeth Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 
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  TERM 2: 01/06/2023-31/10/23  

SL. 
No.  Date  Day  Topic  Staff  

1 02/06/23 Friday  Dentin  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

2 05/06/23 Monday  Dentin  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

3 06/06/23 Tuesday  Dentin  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

4 09/06/23 Friday  Dentin  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

5 12/06/23 Monday  Dentin  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

6 13/06/23 Tuesday  Dental Pulp  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

7 16/06/23 Friday  Dental Pulp  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

8 19/06/23 Monday  Dental Pulp  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

9 20/06/23 Tuesday  Dental Pulp  Dr. Meghana S.M. 

10 23/06/23 Friday  Dental Pulp  Dr. Meghana S.M. 

11 26/06/23 Monday  Cementum Dr. Jashika Shroff  

12 27/06/23 Tuesday  Cementum  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

13 30/06/23 Friday  Cementum Dr. Jashika Shroff  

14 03/07/23 Monday  Cementum  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

15 04/07/23 Tuesday  Formative assessment Dr. Meghana S.M. 

16 07/07/23 Friday  Remedial assessment Dr. Meghana S.M. 

17  10/07/23 to 15/07/23 Second internal assessment exam 

18 17/07/23 Monday  Slide Discussion  All staff  

19 18/07/23 Tuesday  Periodontal ligament  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

20 21/07/23 Friday  Periodontal ligament  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

21 24/07/23 Monday  Periodontal ligament  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

22 25/07/23 Tuesday  Slide discussion  All staff  

23 28/07/23 Friday  Revision class  All staff  

24 01/08/23 Tuesday  Slide discussion  All staff  

25 04/08/23 Friday Oral Mucous Membrane  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

26 07/08/23 Monday  Oral Mucous Membrane  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  



  

 

27 08/08/23 Tuesday  Oral Mucous Membrane  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

28 11/08/23 Friday  Oral Mucous Membrane  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

29 14/08/23 Monday Maxillary Premolars  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

30 18/08/23 Friday  Maxillary Premolars  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

31 21/08/23 Monday  Salivary glands  Dr. Pournima Godge  

32 22/08/23 Tuesday  Salivary glands  Dr. Pournima Godge  

33 25/08/23 Friday  Salivary glands  Dr. Pournima Godge  

34 28/08/23 Monday  Salivary glands  Dr. Pournima Godge  

35 29/08/23 Tuesday  Mandibular Premolars  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

36 01/09/23 Friday  Mandibular Premolars  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

37 04/09/23 Monday  Bone  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

38 05/09/23 Tuesday  Bone  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

39 08/09/23 Friday  Bone  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

40 11/09/23 Monday  Histochemistry of oral Tissues  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

41 12/09/23 Tuesday  Histochemistry of oral Tissues  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

42 15/09/23 Friday  Eruption and Shedding  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

43 18/09/23 Monday  Eruption and Shedding  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

44 22/09/23  Friday Maxillary sinus All Staff  

45 25/09/23 Monday  Permanent Maxillary Molars  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

46 26/09/23 Tuesday  Permanent Maxillary Molars  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

47 29/09/23 Friday  Permanent Mandibular Molars  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

48 03/10/23 Tuesday  Permanent Mandibular Molars  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

49 06/10/23 Friday  Preparation of specimens for 
histopathology 

Dr. Jashika Shroff  

50 09/10/23 Monday  Formative assessment Dr. Meghana S.M.  

51 10/10/23 

Tuesday  Remedial assessment 

Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

52 
13/10/23 to 

20/10/23 

Preliminary examination 

53 23/10/23 Monday  Occlusion Dr. Meghana S.M. 

54 27/10/23 Friday  Occlusion Dr. Meghana S.M. 

55 30/10/23 Monday  Occlusion  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

56 31/10/23 Tuesday  Occlusion Dr. Meghana S.M. 

 University Theory and Practical Examinations  
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III BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-2023  

                                                 Oral Pathology and Microbiology    

        

 
TERM 1: 20/01/2023 - 20/06/2023 

 

Sr. 

No  
Date  Day  Topic  Staff  

1  20/01/23 Friday 
Developmental disturbances of oral  

structures  
Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

2  21/01/23 Saturday 
Developmental disturbances of oral 

structures  
Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

3  25/01/23 Wednesday 
Developmental disturbances of oral 

structures  
Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

4        1/02/23 Wednesday 
Developmental disturbances of oral 

structures  
Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

5  3/02/23 Friday 
Developmental disturbances of oral 

structures  
All Staff  

6  4/02/23 Saturday Cells and stains slide discussion  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

7  8/02/23 Wednesday Benign tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

8  10/02/23 Friday Benign tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

9       15/02/23 Wednesday Benign tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

10  17/02/23 Friday Benign tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

11  22/02/23 Wednesday Pre-malignant lesions and conditions  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

12  24/02/23 Friday Pre-malignant lesions and conditions  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

13  01/03/23 Wednesday Malignant tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Pournima Godge  

14  03/03/23 Friday Malignant tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Pournima Godge  



  
 

15  04/03/23 Saturday Malignant tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Pournima Godge  

16  08/03/23 Wednesday Malignant tumors of the oral cavity  Dr. Pournima Godge  

17  10/03/23 Friday Salivary Gland tumors  Dr. Pournima Godge  

18  15/03/23 Wednesday Salivary Gland tumors  Dr. Pournima Godge  

 

19  017/03/23 Friday Salivary Gland tumors   Dr. Pournima Godge  

20  18/03/23 Saturday Formative Assessment  Dr. Pournima Godge  

21  24/03/23 Friday Remedial assessment  Dr. Pournima Godge  

22  
  

27/03/23 
to 

31/03/23 
                                                     Annual week 

23    3/04/23 to 
12/04/23 

First internal assessment exam 

24  15/04/23 Saturday Odontogenic cysts of the oral cavity  Dr. Meghana S.M. 

25  19/04/23 Wednesday Odontogenic cysts of the oral cavity   Dr. Meghana S.M.  

26  21/04/23 Friday Histopathology Discussion   All staff  

27  26/04/23 Wednesday Odontogenic Tumors   Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

28  15/04/23 Saturday Odontogenic Tumors   Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

29   
28/04/23 Friday Odontogenic Tumors   Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

30   
29/04/23 Saturday Odontogenic Tumors   Dr, Sandip Kulkarni  

31   
03/05/23 Wednesday Histopathology Discussion   All staff  

32   06/05/23 Saturday Histopathology Discussion   All staff  

33   10/05/23 Wednesday Histopathology Discussion   All staff  

34   12/05/23 Friday Histopathology Discussion   All staff  



  
 

35   17/05/23 Wednesday Fungal infection   Dr. Meghana S.M.  

36   19/05/23 Friday Dental Caries   Dr. Jashika Shroff  

37 
  

20/05/23 
Saturday Dental caries  

 
Dr. Jashika Shroff  

38 
  24/05/23 Wednesday Dental Caries   Dr. Jashika Shroff  

39   26/05/23 Friday Dental Caries   Dr. Jashika Shroff  

40   31/05/23 Wednesday Dental Caries   Dr. Jashika Shroff  

41   02/06/23 Friday Histopathology Discussion   All staff  

  

42 03/06/23 Saturday Dental Caries / Odontogenic cysts   Dr. Jashika Shroff 

43 07/06/23 Wednesday Healing of Oral wounds   Dr. Meghana S.M.  

44  09/06/23 Friday Healing of Oral wounds   Dr. Meghana S.M.  

45  14/06/23 Wednesday Revision Class   All staff  

46  16/06/23 Friday Revision Class   All staff  

47  
17/06/23 Saturday 

Diseases of pulp and periapical 

tissues  

 
Dr. Meghana S.M.  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 

 

 

 

III BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-2023  

 

                                                 Oral Pathology and Microbiology  

 

                                                          Regular Batch Term 2   

        

        

 
21/06/23-07/10/23 

 

Sr. 
No  

Date  Day  Topic  Staff  

1  21/06/23 Wednesday 
 Diseases of pulp and periapical 

tissues  
Dr. Meghana S.M.  

2  23/06/23 Friday 
Diseases of pulp and periapical 

tissues  
Dr. Meghana S.M.  

3  28/06/23 Wednesday 
Formative Assessment 

Dr. Meghana S.M.  

4  30/06/23 Friday 
  Remedial assessment 

Dr. Meghana S.M.  

5  
01/07/23 to 

07/07/23 
Second internal assessment exam 

6  
12/07/23 Wednesday 

Forensic Odontology Dr. Jashika Shroff  

7  
14/07/23 Friday 

Forensic Odontology Dr. Jashika Shroff  

8  
15/07/23 Saturday 

Diseases of skin  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

9  
19/07/23 Wednesday 

Diseases of skin  Dr. Jashika Shroff  

10  
21/07/23 Friday 

Diseases of bones and joints   Dr. Pournima Godge  

11 26/07/23 Wednesday Diseases of bones and joints         Dr. Pournima Godge 

12 28/07/23 Friday Diseases of bones and joints   Dr. Pournima Godge 



  
 

13  02/08/23 Wednesday Slide revision  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

14  04/08/23 Friday Viral Infections  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 

15  05/08/23 
Saturday 

Effects of radiation on oral and 
paraoral tissues  

Dr. Jashika Shroff  

16  09/08/23 
Wednesday 

Effects of radiation on oral and 
paraoral tissues  

Dr. Jashika Shroff  

17  11/08/23 Friday Spread of oral infections Dr. Meghana S.M. 

18  18/08/23 Friday Diseases of Periodontium  Dr. Pournima Godge  

19  19/08/23 Saturday Diseases of Periodontium  Dr. Pournima Godge  

20  23/08/23 
Wednesday 

Diseases of blood and blood forming 
organs  

Dr. Pournima Godge  

21  25/08/23 
Friday 

Diseases of blood and blood forming 
organs  

Dr. Pournima Godge  

22 30/08/23 Wednesday Diseases of nerves and muscles  Dr. Pournima Godge  

23  01/09/23 Friday          Formative Assessment Dr. Pournima Godge  

  

24 02/09/23 Saturday Remedial  Assessment  Dr. Pournima Godge  

25 04/09/23 to 

16/09/23 

Preliminary examination 
  

26 20/09/23 
Wednesday 

Physical and Chemical injuries of the 

oral cavity  

 Dr. Pournima Godge  

27 22/09/23 
Friday 

Physical and Chemical injuries of the 

oral cavity  

 Dr. Pournima Godge  

28 27/09/23 Wednesday Slide revision  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

29  29/09/23 Friday  Recent advances in oral pathology   Dr. Meghana S.M.  

30  30/09/23 Saturday Recent advances in oral pathology  Dr. Meghana S.M.  

31    04/10/23 Wednesday Physical and Chemical injuries of the 

oral cavity  

 Dr. Meghana S.M.  

32  06/10/23 Friday Physical and Chemical injuries of the 

oral cavity  

 Dr. Sandip Kulkarni 



  
 

33  07/10/23 Saturday Oral Microbiology  Dr. Sandip Kulkarni  

University theory and practical examination 

  

 


